Procedure file

Basic information

CNS - Consultation procedure 2003/0329(CNS)

Directive

Value added tax (VAT): place of supply of services
Amending Directive 2006/112/EC 2004/0079(CNS)

Subject

2.70.02 Indirect taxation, VAT, excise duties
Documentation gateway
Legislative proposal

Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st
reading/single reading

Text adopted by Parliament, 1st
reading/single reading

Economic and Social Committee: opinion,
report

Amended legislative proposal for
reconsultation

Committee draft report
Amendments tabled in committee
Committee opinion

Committee final report tabled for plenary,
reconsultation

Text adopted by Parliament after
reconsultation

Economic and Social Committee: opinion,
report

Commission response to text adopted in
plenary

Follow-up document

COM(2003)0822

A5-0233/2004

T5-0286/2004
OJ C 104 30.04.2004, p.

Procedure completed

0031-0143 E

CES0659/2004
OJ C 117 30.04.2004, p.

0015-0020

COM(2005)0334

PE370.297
PE371.927
PE370.116

A6-0153/2006

T6-0196/2006

CES0741/2006

SP(2006)2902

COM(2014)0380

23/12/2003

06/04/2004

20/04/2004

28/04/2004

20/07/2005

08/03/2006

03/04/2006

25/04/2006

28/04/2006

16/05/2006

17/05/2006

22/06/2006

26/06/2014

EC

EP

EP

ESC

EC

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

ESC

EC

EC

Summary

Summary

Summary

Summary

Summary


https://oeil.secure.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/popups/ficheprocedure.do?lang=en&reference=2004/0079(CNS)
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/registre/docs_autres_institutions/commission_europeenne/com/2003/0822/COM_COM(2003)0822_EN.pdf
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=2003&nu_doc=822
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-5-2004-0233_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-5-2004-0286_EN.html
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/JOHtml.do?uri=OJ:C:2004:104E:SOM:EN:HTML
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/JOHtml.do?uri=OJ:C:2004:104E:SOM:EN:HTML
https://dmsearch.eesc.europa.eu/search/public?k=(documenttype:AC)(documentnumber:0659)(documentyear:2004)(documentlanguage:EN)
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/oj/daily-view/L-series/EN/TXT/?uri=OJ:C:2004:117:TOC
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/oj/daily-view/L-series/EN/TXT/?uri=OJ:C:2004:117:TOC
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/RegData/docs_autres_institutions/commission_europeenne/com/2005/0334/COM_COM(2005)0334_EN.pdf
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=2005&nu_doc=334
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/EN&reference=PE370.297
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/EN&reference=PE371.927
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/CULT-AD-370116_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-6-2006-0153_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-6-2006-0196_EN.html
https://dmsearch.eesc.europa.eu/search/public?k=(documenttype:AC)(documentnumber:0741)(documentyear:2006)(documentlanguage:EN)
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=2014&nu_doc=0380

